
127604
1021

Account # 993644331 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of
UTILITIESTOPO LOCATION

311

CURRENT ASSESSMENT

Total

1021 274,000

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

EXEMPTIONS

274,000

0

0

0NOTES

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

CURRENT OWNER

V/IQ/U

Property Location Map ID
Vision ID

Bldg Name State Use
Print Date

STRT / ROAD

VC

Total

VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY

274,000 274,000

FUNC = 5% NO GARAGE UNIT

1 1 1

Alt Prcl ID
LAST NAM
FIRST NA
TELEPHO
EMAIL
YEAR

GIS ID

Description Code Assessed
274,000

Assessed

CodeYear AssessedCodeYear

Total

Assessed VYear CodeAssessed

TotalTotal

2025 2024 2023 102110211021 274,000 274,000 245,700

274,000 274,000 245,700

MARONEY, ELIZABETH A
MURPHY, LAURA A
EAGLE LANDING INC

0

Permit Id Issue Date

Year Code Description Amount

0.00

Code Description Number Amount Comm Int

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

274,000Total Appraised Parcel Value

0

Land ValueAdj Unit P

Special Land Value

00
00
1B

296,000
190,000

100

I
I
I

Q
Q
U

06-17-2022
09-19-2018
06-21-2017

358
132
273

67768
59427
57293

0

VISION

1

Use Code

SALE PRICE

Type Description Amount Insp Date % Comp Date Comp Comments

0.0000

Description

Condo NL

Zone Land Type Cond.

1.00

Nbhd. Nbhd. Adj

1.000

Location AdjustmentNotes

Total Card Land Units 0 Total Land Value

B

1021 01.00000SF

Site IndexSize AdjUnit PriceLand Units

Parcel Total Land AreaSF

DJB
IdDate

05-04-2023

99/ 3644/ 331/ /

STATUS
NOTE 1
NOTE 2
NOTE 3
NOTE 4

Assoc Pid#

993644331

F_607417_2974054

RESIDNTL

CLINTON, MA

B.P. Inspection
Purpost/Result

11
Is CdType

01

ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD
Nbhd
0001

Nbhd Name B Tracing Batch

Total Appraised Parcel Value 274,000

Valuation Method C

1/16/2025 1:22:00 AM
331EAGLE NEST18

MARONEY, ELIZABETH A

18  EAGLE NEST    331

CLINTON MA 01510



1021
Account # 993644331 Bldg # 1 Sec # of Card # of

Element

Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr

Element

Undeprec Value

COST / MARKET VALUATION

90

Adjust Type
100
100

CONDO DATA

Factor%

127604
Property Location
Vision ID

Map ID Bldg Name State Use
Print Date1 11

Cd Description

Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

Description

Code
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Unit Cost

Condition
1

External Obsol
5Functional Obsol
5

Year Remodeled
Remodel Rating

2018
2018Year Built

First FloorBAS

Ttl Gross Liv / Lease Area

772

772 772

772

772

384.11 296,535

Parcel Id 127595
EAGLE NEST GRDN SB 1 1

41C

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

Owne

Condo Flr
Condo Unit  

Code Description

Code Description Living Area
772

Floor Area

Appr. Value

Depreciation Code
Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

Unit Price Yr Blt Cond. Cd % Gd Grade Grade Adj.Description L/B Units

99/ 3644/ 331/ /

Condominium
Res Condo
Average

Drywall/Sheet

Hardwood
Carpet
Gas
Forced Air-Duc
Central
1 Bedroom
1 Full

Average
Modern

Style:
Model
Grade
Stories:
Occupancy
Interior Wall 1:
Interior Wall 2:
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heat Fuel:
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Ttl Bedrms:
Ttl Bathrms:
Ttl Half Bths:
Xtra Fixtres
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:

55
05
03
1
1
05

12
14
03
04
03
01
1
0
0
3
02
02

Cd

Eff Area

296,535

Building Value New 304,485

1/16/2025 1:22:00 AM1

Cns Sect Rcnld 274,000

331EAGLE NEST18


